P04000164275

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(//00/055)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Oregionalization in the Control of				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Dusiness Fatiba Nama)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Contification of Status				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
Opediar modulons to 1 ming officer.				
•				

Office Use Only



500042486345

12/02/04--01012--019 **70.00

04 DEC -2 PN 3: 20 SELARTARY OF STATE

APPROYEU AND FILED

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Z FOST Processing Inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME-MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Cori Ceci	Printed or typed)		
	9280 Silver Glen Way			
	Lake Worth	, Florida State & Zip	33467	
561-523-8534 Daytime Telephone number				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	
The name of the corporation shall be: Z Fast Process	sing Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 9280 Silver Lake Worth	- Glen Way -h, Florida 3340
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: TO Proceed and receive payment	ess mortgages of for such serv
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ////	04 DEC SECRE FALL AH
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): Cori Ceci, President 9280 Silver Glen Way Lake Worth, FL 33467	-2 PH 3: 21 JARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the reging agent for the control of the reging agent for the control of the reging agent for the control of the control of the control of the reging agent for the control of the cont	istered agent is:
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: Cori Ceci 9280 Silver Gien Way Lake Worth, Fl 334607	
**************************************	**************************************
Signature/Registered Agent	1/24/04 Date
Signature/Incorporator	77/04/04 Date

Article VIII: Effective Date

Effective Date of: January 1,2005.

Con Ceci 11/24/04